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TREASURER REPORTS TO COMMISSIONER’S COURT
APRIL 2017

NOW INTEREST--$124.97
TEXPOOL INTEREST--$3502.93

PAYROLL—$558,758.50

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE--$595,271.70

RECEIPTS--$826,004.30

INITIALED AND APPROVED BY COMMISSIONERS COURT

ROY DARDEN MARK MURPHEY

MIKE MAYFIELD BOB LANGFORD

JUDGE RICK LEWIS




Montague County, Texas

Monthly Investment Report

For the Month Ended APRIL 2017

The following is the investment report for the month of : APRIL 2017

Account Balance Balance Interest Interest
Legend Bank No. 313172017 4/30/2017 Rate Earped
Treasurer 5600611 $16,110,706.24 $15,879,952.60 0.01% $124.97
Montague Co CD 123237 $500,000  Opened 6/13/2016 1.25% 460 days
Montague Co CD 123240 $500,000 Opened 6/13/2016 1.25% 460 days

This report is submitted in accordance with Government Code 2256.023. Investment of funds shall be goverped by

the following investment objectives in order of priority; preservation and safety of principal, liquidity and yield.

This investment report is prepared in accordance with the modified cash basis of accounting. Montague County's

investments are in full compliance with the 2014-15 Montague County Statement of Investment Policy adopted

September 9, 2013.

Sincerely

da/McGaughey
Montague County Treasurer
Investment Officer




05/17/2017 REPORT CODE DEPOSIT LISTING PAGE 1
TIME:04:09 PM PREPARER : 0003
REPORT RECEIPT ~ FU  RECEIVED DATE DATE DESCRIPTION BANK INCOME AMOUNT
CODES NUMBER  ND  FROM RECEIVED DEPOSIT  OF MONEY RECEIVED  ACCOUNT ACCOUNT RECEIVED
NOW INTEREST

120705 0025872-01 0010 TEXPOOL/INTEREST TO 05-11-2017 05-11-2017 TaxPeet— 10-100-120 10-370-120 29,083=35
120705 0025884-07 0010 TAX AUTO/WIRE TRANS 05-11-2017 05-11-2017 INTEREST EARNED 10-100-100 10-370-120 1.01
120/05 0025884-08 0010 TAX AUTO/WIRE TRANS 05-11-2017 05-11-2017 OTHER/MISC REVENUE  10-100-100 10-370-999 0.03
120/05 0025885-26 0010 TAX ADVALOR/WIRE TR 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST EARNED 10-100-100 10-370-120 0.35
120/05 0025885-27 0021 TAX ADVALOR/WIRE TR 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST EARNED 21-100-100  21-370-120 0.03
120705 0025885-28 0022 TAX ADVALOR/WIRE TR 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST EARNED 22-100-100  22-370-120 0.03
120/05 0025885-29 0023 TAX ADVALOR/WIRE TR 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST EARNED 23-100-100  23-370-120 0.03
120/05 0025885-30 0024 TAX ADVALOR/WIRE TR 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST EARNED 24-100-100  24-370-120 0.03
120705 0025885-31 0012 TAX ADVALOR/WIRE TR 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST EARNED 12-100-100 12-370-120 0.02
120705 0025885-32 0061 TAX ADVALOR/WIRE TR 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 NOW INTEREST 61-100-100  61-370-120 0.01
120705 0025886-01 0010 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST EARNED 10-100-100 10-370-120 45.92
120705 0025886-02 0012 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST EARNED 12-100-100 12-370-120 3.86
120/05 0025886-03 0015 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST EARNED 15-100-100 15-370-120 1.03
120/05 0025886-04 0016 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST EARNED 16-100-100 16-370-120 0.15
120705 0025886-05 0018 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 EARNED INTEREST 18-100-100 18-370-120 0.02
120705 0025886-06 0019 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST EARNED 19-100-100 19-370-120 0.15
120705 0025886-07 0021 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST EARNED 21-100-100  21-370-120 3.55
120/05 0025886-08 0022 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST EARNED 22-100-100  22-370-120 4.98
120/05 0025886-09 0023 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST EARNED 23-100-100  23-370-120 5.98
120/05 0025886-10 0024 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST EARNED 24-100-100  24-370-120 5.04
120/05 0025886-11 0032 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST 32-100-100  32-370-120 0.02
120/05 0025886-12 0033 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST EARNED 33-100-100  33-370-120 0.89
120/05 0025886-13 0039 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST 39-100-100  39-370-120 0.01
120/05 0025886-14 0040 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST EARNED 40-100-100  40-370-120 0.23
120/05 0025886-15 0041 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST EARNED 41-100-100  41-370-120 2.55
120705 0025886-16 0043 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST 43-100-100  43-370-120 1.17
120/05 0025886-17 0045 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST EARNED 45-100-100  45-370-120 0.59
120705 0025886-18 0051 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST 51-100-100  51-370-120 0.08
120705 0025886-19 0054 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST 54-100-100  54-370-120 0.28
120705 0025886-20 0055 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST EARNED 55-100-100  55-370-120 0.11
120705 0025886-21 0061 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 NOW INTEREST 61-100-100  61-370-120 0.37
120/05 0025886-22 0070 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST EARNED 70-100-100  70-370-120 0.14
120705 0025886-23 0087 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST 87-100-100  87-370-120 0.01
120/05 0025886-24 0089 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST 89-100-100  89-370-120 0.08
120/05 0025886-25 0090 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST EARNED 90-100-100  90-370-120 0.07
120705 0025886-26 0021 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST EARNED 21-100-100 21-370-120 14.91
120/05 0025886-27 0022 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST EARNED 22-100-100  22-370-120 14.20
120705 0025886-28 0023 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST EARNED 23-100-100  23-370-120 6.14
120/05 0025886-29 0024 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST EARNED 24-100-100  24-370-120 10.04
120/05 0025886-30 0013 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST 13-100-100 13-301-120 0.14
120705 0025886-31 0013 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST 13-100-100 13-321-120 0.03
120/05 0025886-32 0013 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST 13-100-100 13-322-120 0.02
120705 0025886-33 0013 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST 13-100-100 13-323-120 | 0.07
120/05 0025886-34 0013 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST 13-100-100 13-324-120 0.02
120/05 0025886-35 0034 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST 34-100-100  34-373-120 0.17
120/05 0025886-36 0034 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST EARNDED 34-100-100  34-375-120 0.01
120/05 0025886-37 0034 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST 34-100-100  34-379-120 0.01
120/05 0025886-38 0034 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST 34-100-100  34-380-120 0.01
120/05 0025886-39 0034 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST 34-100-100  34-380-120 0.03
120/05 0025886-40 0034 NOW INTEREST FOR AP 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST 34-100-100  34-381-120 0.05
120/05 0025887-01 0034 NOW INTERST FOR APR 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST 34-100-100  34-384-120 0.04
120/05 0025887-02 0034 NOW INTERST FOR APR 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST 34-100-100  34-387-120 0.02
120/05 0025887-03 0034 NOW INTERST FOR APR 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST 34-100-100  34-390-120 0.02
120/05 0025887-04 0034 NOW INTERST FOR APR 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST 34-100-100  34-390-120 0.01
120/05 0025887-05 0034 NOW INTERST FOR APR 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST 34-100-100  34-393-120 0.01
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0?/17/2017 REPORT CODE DEPOSIT LISTING
TIME:04:09 PM

REPORT RECEIPT FU  RECEIVED DATE DATE DESCRIPTION
CODES NUMBER ND  FROM RECEIVED  DEPOSIT OF MONEY RECEIVED

NOW INTEREST

120/05 0025887-06 0034 NOW INTERST FOR APR 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST
120/05 0025887-07 0034 NOW INTERST FOR APR 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST
120705 0025887-08 0034 NOW INTERST FOR APR 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST
120/05 0025887-09 0034 NOW INTERST FOR APR 05-12-2017 05-12-2017 INTEREST
120/05 0025888-31 0010 JP #1/FINES & FEES/ 05-15-2017 05-15-2017 INTEREST EARNED

120/05 MONTH TOTAL

REPORT CODE TOTAL

BANK
ACCOUNT

34-100-100
34-100-100
34-100-100
34-100-100
10-100-100

PAGE 2

PREPARER : 0003

INCOME AMOUNT
ACCOUNT RECEIVED
34-394-120 0.04
34-398-120 0.01
34-399-120 0.01
34-390-120 0.01
10-370-120 0.13

20720822
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' Montague County, Texas

Monthly Investment Report
For the Month Ended APRIL 2017

The following is the investment report for the month of : APRIL 2017
Account Balance Balance Interest Intefest
TEXPOOL No. 3/31/2017 4/30/2017 Rate Earped
see attached $5,984,080.32 $5,987,683.25 0.70% $3,5p2.93

This report is submitted in accordance with Government Code 2256.023. Investment of funds shall be governed by
the following investment objectives in order of priority; preservation and safety of principal, liquidity and yield.

This investment report is prepared in accordance with the modified cash basis of accounting. Montague County’s
investments are in full compliance with the 2015-16 Montague County Statement of Investment Policy adopte
September 9, 2013.

Sincerely,
Lihél\%éughey " %

Montague County Treasurer
Investment Officer

[*N
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Lexrool - Interest History Report

Deposit Withdrawal Transfer Multi Transaction Vendor Payment Maintenance
Reports Repart Scheduler :poIt Access Statements Inquiry Change Location
Help / Contact Us Update Profile Logout

Interest History Report

Interest History Report

Generated: 05/18/2017

Pool Name: TexPool
Pool Nbr: 449
Daily 7 bay
Dividend Net Net

Date Factor Yield Yield NAV

04/01/2017 0.000018540 0.6767 0.68 $1.00
04/02/2017 0.000018540 0.6767 0.68 $1.00
04/03/2017 0.000018610 0.6793 0.68 $1.00
04/04/2017 0.000018590 0.6785 0.68 $1.00
04/05/2017 0.000018840 0.6877 0.68 $1.00
04/06/2017 0.000018978 0.6927 0.68 51.00
04/07/2017 0.000019400 0.7081 0.69 $1.00
04/08/2017 0.000019400 0.7081 0.69 $1.00
04/09/2017 0.000019400 0.7081 0.69 $1.00
04/10/2017 0.000019514 0.7123 0.70 $1.00
04/11/2017 0.000019547 0,.7135 0.70 $1.00
04/12/2017 0.000019578 0.7146 0.711 $1.00
04/13/2017 0.000019372 0.7071 0.71 $1.00
04/14/2017 0.000019372 0.720M 0.71 91,00
04/15/2017 0.000019372 0.7071 0.71 $1.00
04/16/2017 0.000019372 0.7071 0.71 $1.00
04/17/2017 0.000019864 0.7250 0.71 $1.00
04/18/2017 0.000019755 0.7211 .71 $1.00
04/1%/2017 0.000019736 0.7204 0.71 $1.00
04/20/2017 0.000019700 0.7191 0.72 $1.00
04/21/2017 0.000019777 0.7219 0.72 §1.00
04/22/2017 0.000019777 0.7219 0.72 $1.00
04/23/2017 0.000019777 0.7219 0.72 $1.00
04/24/2017 0.000019780 0.7220 0.72 $1.00
04/25/2017 0.000019917 0.7270 0.72 §1.00
04/26/2017 0.000020019 0.7307 0.72 $1.00
04/21/2017 0.000020193 0.7370 0.73 $1.00
04/28/2017 0.000020197 0.7372 0.73 $1.00
04/29/2017 0.000020197 0.7372 0.73 $1.00
04/30/2017 0.000020197 0.7372 0.713 $1.00

Performance quoted represents past performance which is no guarantee of future results., Investment return will vary.
The value of an investment when redeemed may be worth more or less than the original cest. Current performance may
be higher or lower than what is stated.

For more complete information, see the TexPool Investment Policy and Information Statement available on the TexPool web
site, www.texpool.com. You should consider the investment's objectives, risks, charges, and expenses carefully befora
investing. Information about these mnd other important subjects is in the Investment Policy and Information Statement
which you should read carefully before investing.

An investment in the Pool is not insured or guaranteed by any government or government agency. Although the manager of the
Pool seeks to preserve the principal, it is possible to lose money by investing money in the Pool,

All current yields for TexPool Prime, for sach date, reflect a waiver of some of all management fees,

The objective of TexPool [PRIME] is to maintain a stable $1.00 price. However, the $1.00 price
is not guaranteed or insurad by the State of Texas or any other governmental entity. You should
read the TexPool [PRIME) Investment Policy and Information Statement before making an investment
in TexPool [PRIME].

https://argos.bostonfinancial.com/cgi-bin/cgilink.exe/dsttex0

Page|1 of 1
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LexPool - Interest Distribution Report

Only accounts earning interest ducing the
viewed on the Summary Statement available

Withdrawal
Report Scheduler

Location Name :

Pool Number/Name Account
Number
449/TexPool 1691100001
449/TexPool 1691100002
449/TexPool 1691100003
449/TexPool 1691100004
449/TexPool 1691100005
449/TexPool 1691100006
449/TexPool 1691100007
449/TexPool 1691100009
449/TexPool 1691100020
44%/TexPool 1691100021
449/TexPool 1691100117
449/TexPool 1691100118
449/TexPool 1691100126
445/TexPool 1691100127
449/TexPool 1691100130
449/TexPool 1691100131
449/TexPool 1691100132
449/TexPool 1691100133
449/TaxPool 1691100135
449/TexPool 1691100138
449/TexPool 1691100156
449/TexPool 1691100161
449/TexPool 1691100170
449/TexPool 1691100185
443/TexPool 1691100186
449/TexPool 1691100187
449/TexPool 1691100189
449/TexPool 1691100190

Transfer
Report Access

Multi Transaction
Statements
Help / Contact Us

¥endor Payment
Inquiry
Update Profile

Interest Distribution Report

Interest Distribution Report

Generated: 05/17/2017

Settlement Date: 04/28/2017

Location : 78008
MONTAGUE COUNTY

prior month will show on this report.

under the Statements tab.

Account Name

R AND B NUMBER 1 FUND
R AND B NUMBER 2 FUND
R AND 8 NUMBER 3 FUND
R AND B NUMBER 4 FUND
CIHC CHECKING ACCOUNT
GENERAL FUND
RECORDS MANAGEMENT FUND
RORD DIST 3 4 FUND
COURTHOUSE SECURITY
RECORDS PRESERVATION
BVS
DIST CLERK RECORD MGMT
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
ELECTION FUND
€O ATTY FORF FUND
VIT COLLECTOR
SO FORF FUND
DA FORF FUND
€O ATTY HOT CHECK
DA HOT CHECK FUND
JP COURTHOUSE SECURITY
ANNEX SF
FARM TO MARKET
€O CLERK ARCHIVE
DIST CLERK ARCHIVE
CO CLERK TECH
DIST CLERK TECH

JP TECH

TexPool Totals:

Locations Totals

Only accounts earning interest during the prior month will
Those account balances can be viewed
on the Summary Statement available under the Statements tab,

show on this report.

Interest Amount

$117.54
$117.54
$117.54
$117.54 $
$1.26
$1,762.65
$117.54
$442.52 $
$62.93
$58.78 $
$5.87
$4.14
$11.78
$5.87
$1.20
$0.90
$1.20
$293.84 $
$2.95
$2.95
$7.03
$55.685
$51.11
$117.54 §
$5.34
$1.80
$4.74

$12.98

$3,502.93

$3,502.93

https://argos.bostonfinancial.com/cgi-bin/cgilink.exe/dsttex0

Those account balances can be

Month End Balance

$200,914.52
$200,914.52

$200,914.52

200,914.52

$2,264.72

$3,013,225.74

$200,914.52

756, 442.63

$107,566.90

100,457.04
$10,045.45
$7,031.96
$20,091.67
$10,045.45
$2,009.11
§1,507.10
$2,009.11
502, 286.09
$5,022.92
$5,022.92
$12,054.69
$95,422.82
$87,397.85
200,914.52
$9,040.98
$3,013.85
$8,036.34

$22,100.79

$5,967,583.25

$5,987,583.25

Maintenance
Change Location
Logout

Page|l of 1

5172017
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05-18-2017
TIME:04:19

SPECIFIED-ACTIVITY-REPORT -~ 04-01-2017 THRU 04-30-2017

PM

PAGE 1
PREPARER : 0003

ACCOUNT NUM

10-100-100
12-100-100
13-100-100
14-100-100
15-100-100
16-100-100
17-100-100

18-100-100 DIST CLK REC MGNT/PRES CHECKING ACC
RECORDS PRESERVATION CHECKING ACCT

19-100-100
21-100-100
22-100-100
23-100-100
24-100-100
25-100-100
26-100-100
27-100-100
29-100-100
30-100-100
31-100-100
32-100-100

BER AND TITLE

GENERAL FUND CHECKING

INDIGENT CARE CHECKING AC

GROUP INSURANCE CHECKING ACCOUNT
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS CK ACCT

RECORD MNGMT CHECK ACCT

COURTHSE SECURITY CK ACCT
CHECKING ACCOUNT

R & B #1 CHECKING ACCOUNT

R & B #2 CHECKING ACCOUNT

R & B #3 CHECKING ACCOUNT

R & B #4 CHECKING ACCOUNT

RE&B 283 JOINT EQUIP CHECK ACCT
UNCLAIMED PROP/EC DEV CK ACCT
ELECTION FUND CK ACCT

NORTEX GRANT CK ACCT

CA FORF CHECK ACCT

V I T COLLECTOR CHECKING ACCOUNT
S.0. FORFEITURE CKING ACT

33-100-100 DA FORFEITURE CHECK ACCT

34-100-100
35-100-100

PENDING FORF CHECK ACCT
HOT CK FUND CHECKING ACCT

36-100-100 D.A. STATE CHECKING ACCT.
37-100-100 DA SEIZURE CHECKING ACCOUNT
38-100-100 DA HOT CHECK CHKING ACCT

39-100-100
40-100-100
41-100-100
42-100-100
43-100-100
44-100-100
45-100-100
46-100-100
47-100-100
48-100-100
49-100-100
50-100-100
51-100-100

ESTRAY CHECKING ACCOUNT
PROBATION CHECK ACCOUNT

SP. PROB. CHECKING ACCT.
JUVENILE PROB. CK. ACCT.

CO JUVENILE CHECKING ACCT
COMMITMENT DIVERSION CK AC
IVE CHECKING ACCOUNT

JUV PROB PROG SANC “G" CKING ACCT
COMM SERV CHECKING ACCT
JUVENILE CC EMERGENCY CK ACCT
JUV PROB "F" CHKING ACCT
SYSTEM ADDED FUND BALANCE
LIVESTOCK COMPOST CHECKING

52-100-100 GRANT H CHECKING ACCT

53-100-100
54-100-100
55-100-100
56-100-100
59-100-100
60-100-100

CHALLENGE GRANT C CASH
CRTHS DOME CHECKING ACCT
HIST. COMM. CHECKING AcCT
JP CRTH SECR CHECKING ACCT
GRANT X CK ACCT

JAIL SF CHECKING ACCOUNT

61-100-100 ANNEX SF CHECKING ACCT
62-100-100 ANNEX CONST CHECK ACCT

65-100-100
70-100-100
71-100-100
72-100-100

JAIL CONST CKING ACCT

F-M CHECKING ACCOUNT

R&B 1 TRAN INF PROJ CHECKING
R&B 2 TRANS INF PROJ CHECKING

73-100-100 R&B 3 TRANS INF PROJ CHECKING

74-100-100

R&B 4 TRANS INF PROJ CHECKING

75-100-100 3-4 RD. CHECKING ACCOUNT

76-100-100
81-100-100

CERTZ TRANS INFRA PROJ CHECKING
CONSTABLE 1 LEOSE FUND CHECKING

STARTING
BALANCE

5,870,078.49
468,906.89
39,093.05
0.00
125,854.62
17,860.72
789.83-
2,279.95
17,903.24
393,865.18
593, 466.36
667,062.61
696,396.90
0.00

78.26
594.31-
0.00
336.01
386.48
2,461.41
121,086.30
64,115.00
1,739.17
2,912.68-
0.00
1,629.46
1,434.18
29,296.49
306,069.34
51,645.83
135,974.74
9,088.80-
73,763.75
0.00
6,797.80
0.00

0.00

0.00
10,018.36
0.00

0.00
34,654.54
14,530.25
1,356.99
0.00

0.00
40,600.15
0.00

0.00
16,927.58
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
385.79
0.00

1,744 .49

DEBIT
BALANCE

398,950.74

14,965.14
0.55

0.00
4,901.80
1,488.14
121.00
260.03
1,049.26
126,771.49
114,659.10
165,560.86
138,989.07
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.04
1,173.31
7,023.91
242.31
369.14
0.00

0.00

0.02

0.42
47,346.88
23,896.00
36,137.52
0.00

1.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.14

0.00

0.00

0.50
2,116.31
98.00
0.00

0.00
5,045 .44
0.00

0.00
148.63
4,720.72
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

CREDIT
BALANCE

517,519.14
700,49
3,100.00
0.00
1,462.00
1,211.04
0.00
371.99
0.00
76,211.67
84,533.34
84,280.21
205,115.04
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
10,459.93
0.00

0.00
3,665.10
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
34,622.21
21,480.84
25,048.85
10,062.60
0.00

0.00
8,706.84
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
3,397.15
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
4,720.72
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ENDING
BALANCE

5,751,510.09
483},171.54
35,993.60
0.00
129} 294.42
18/137.82
668.83-
2]167.99
18952.50
44442500
623,592.12
748)323.26
630,270.93
0.00
78.26
594.31-
0.00
336.01
386.49
2,461.45
111,799.68
71,138.91
1,981.48
6,/208.64-
0.00
1,§629.46
1,634.20
29,296.91
318,(794..01
54,060.99
147,D63.41
19,151.40-
73,764.81
0.00
1,909.04-
0.00
0.00
0.00
10,018.50
0.00
0.00
34,655.04
13,249.41
454.99
0.00
0.00
45,845.59
0.00
0.00
17,476.21
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
385.80
0.00
1,764.49




05-18-2017
TIME:04:19 PM

82-100-100 CONST 2 LEOSE FUND CHECKING
83-100-100 SO LEOSE FUND CHECKING
84-100-100 DA LEOSE FUND CHECKING
85-100-100 CO CLERK ARCHIVE CHECKING
86-100-100 DIST CLERK ARCHIVE CHECKING
87-100-100 €O CLERK TECH FUND CHECKING
88-100-100 DRUG EDUC CHECKING ACCT
89-100-100 DIST CLERK TECH FUND CHECKING
90-100-100 JP TECH CHECKING ACCT
92-100-100 STATE FEES CHECKING ACCT
94-100-100 PCT 1 FEMA CASH ACCT
95-100-100 PCT 2 FEMA CASH ACCT
96-100-100 PCT 3 FEMA CASH ACCT
97-100-100 PCT 4 FEMA CASH ACCT
98-100-100 NORTEX BLOCK GRANT CASH ACCT

GROUP-TOTAL

REPORT TOTAL

STARTING
BALANCE

1,679.68
4,651.80
2,031.13
101,109.86
7,765.00
1,375.39
0.00
9,175.68
8,368.87
76,616.33
1,957,967.34
1,860,610.50
899,376.20
1,256,934.74
3,755.00-

15,980,302.28

15,980,302.28

SPECIFIED-ACTIVITY-REPORT -- 04-01-2017 THRU 04-30-2017

DEBIT
BALANCE

0.00
0.00
0.00
4,900.00
465.00
52.02
0.00
385.13
728.01